Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heloise Hall - (1142885) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.53
1:18.66
1:19.21
1:20.64
1:20.71
1:20.75
1:21.16
1:21.16
1:21.19
1:21.63
1:23.18
1:24.31
1:29.24

1:36.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.19
1:24.31
1:21.16
1:20.75
1:21.63
1:21.16
1:23.18
1:20.64

1:20.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352
324
317
301
300
299
295
295
295
290
274
263
222
175

WA Pts

295
263
295
299
290
295
274
301
300

Round

m I I I I

I I

Round

Date

2211114
15/11/14
07/12/14
29/03/15
31/01/15
17/04/16
10/05/15
30/10/16
24/11119
25/10/15
12/04/15
13/11/16
28/09/14
20/10/13

Date

24/11119
13/11/16
30/10/16
17/04/16
25/10/15
10/05/15
12/04/15
29/03/15
31/01/15

Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Venue

Harlow
Witham
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Southend
Thurrock
Braintree
Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Braintree
Witham
Ipswich

Witham

Venue

Witham
Witham
Basildon
Thurrock
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross

Southend

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.21
1:16.53
1:18.66
1:29.24

1:36.60

Copyright 2024

317

324
222
175

07/12/14
22/11/14
15/11/14
28/09/14

20/10/13

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Braintree
Harlow
Witham
Ipswich

Witham

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



