Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heloise Hall - (1142885) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.53	352	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:18.66	324	F	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		3
1:19.21	317	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:20.64	301	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:20.71	300	Н	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend	Witham Dolph	2
1:20.75	299	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
1:21.16	295	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:21.16	295	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:21.19	295	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:21.63	290	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:23.18	274	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.31	263	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:29.24	222	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:36.60	175	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.19	295	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:24.31	263	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:21.16	295	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:20.75	299	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
1:21.63	290	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
1:21.16	295	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:23.18	274	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:20.64	301	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:20.71 pyright 2024	300 1	Н	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEN

1:19.21	317	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:16.53	352	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:18.66	324	F	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		3
1:29.24	222	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:36.60	175	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Page 2 / 2